Mauritius, the Memorandum of Charges, containing the
clauses & conditions, under and pursuant, according to which
shall take before the Master’s Bar, Master & Registrar of the
Supreme Court of Mauritius, the SALE BY LICITATION, in
respect of a portion of land of the extent of TWO HUNDRED
AND FORTY SEVEN SQUARE METRES (247m2 ) or FIVE
PERCHES (05 9/10 PS) being Lot No. 2B according to the
title deed, but on survey found to be of the extent of TWO
HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE SQUARE METRES (255 m2)
situate in the District of Plaines Wilhems, place called Forest
Side, 16eme Mille the whole morefully described in the deed
transcribed in TV1718/152 (PIN No 1703030175) and which
is bounded as follows viz:- Vers le Nord Est, par le lot No.3B
appartenant a Ramesh Luchmun et autres sur quatroze

[...]

Mauritius, the Memorandum of Charges, containing the
clauses & conditions, under and pursuant, according to which
shall take before the Master’s Bar, Master & Registrar of the
Supreme Court of Mauritius, the SALE BY LICITATION, in
respect of a portion of land of the extent of ONE HUNDRED
AND TWENTY EIGHT SQUARE METRES (128 M2) or
THREE PERCHES (03 PS) but on survey found to be of
the extent of ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY FOUR
SQUARE METRES AND FIFTY HUNDREDTH SQUARE
METRES (134.50M2) situate in the District of Plaines
Wilhems, place called Forest Side, 16eme Mille the whole